WELSH MASTERS ATHLETICS PROGRAMME 2020

Sunday
Sunday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Sunday

Wednesday

19.1.2020

16.2.2020

22.4.2020

13.5.2020

10.6.2020

1.7.2020

9.8.2020

9.9.2020

Indoor TRACK Championships
Indoor FIELD Championships
League Meeting 1

League Meeting 2

League Meeting 3

League Meeting 4

Outdoor Championships

League Meeting 5

NIAC
SWANSEA
Swansea
Brecon
Newport
Wrexham
Aberdare

King George V Rhondda



