WELSH MASTERS ATHLETICS PROGRAMME 2020

Sunday	19.1.2020	Indoor TRACK Championships	NIAC
Sunday	16.2.2020	Indoor FIELD Championships	SWANSEA
Wednesday	22.4.2020	League Meeting 1	Swansea
Wednesday	13.5.2020	League Meeting 2	Brecon
Wednesday	10.6.2020	League Meeting 3	Newport
Wednesday	1.7.2020	League Meeting 4	Wrexham
Sunday	9.8.2020	Outdoor Championships	Aberdare
Wednesday	9.9.2020	League Meeting 5	King George V Rhondda